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LISTA DE CANDIDATOS SUPLENTES PARA O CURSO DE MEDICINA NO PROCESSO DE TRANFERENCIA 2021/2
LISTA DE SUPLENTES

O FUNDO

enador Pinheiro, 304 - 99070-220

CAN-070628-IMD
CAN-070721-IMD
CAN-070667-IMD
CAN-070505-IMD
CAN-070500-IMD
CAN-070594-IMD
CAN-070537-IMD
CAN-070709-IMD
CAN-070520-IMD
CAN-070579-IMD
CAN-070704-IMD
CAN-070901-IMD
CAN-070499-IMD

PORTO ALEGRE

Ana Luiza Trein Silveira
Bruna Inés Anzolin Ghidini
Gabriella Tramontini Crestani
Isabella de Abreu Brkanitch
Laiza Araldi Machado

Laura Luza e Silva

Leticia Bellin

Marina Lorenzi

Pedro Henrique Tolotti Furlin
Thais Sabadini Strapasson
Victoria Cogo Baranzeli
Vitdria Bavaresco Basso
Vitoria Brusamarelo

PASSO FUNDO,16 DE JULHO DE 2021



